I11. Chemical Engineer BSc Schedule, 2017/18. 5"semester

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8-9 Materials of Construction Process Control 1. Mechanics I AnaI-I;/|t<icBaIIE(C):5hles;rl1Eils\l,try |
TeEZLEN | TResEV |k | e
9-10 E113 E999 Géabor Balogh Péter Buglyo, Attila Gaspar Biochemistry
Eng. Department, D404 TBBE0302_EN
MF_U.1.08 Kerékgyartd, Janos
. . Colloid Chemistry TKBEO513EN ETK 3.402
10-11
Bas'ﬁfégirfghém's"y TKBE0404_EN Analytical Chemistry 1.
Tibor Nag Levente Novak (Calculation)
E113 9y First half of the semester Jozsef Kalmar
11-12 GYTK: Seminar Room 1 D404
12-13 | Chemical Technology II.
Lecture
Lajos Nagy : Colloid Chemistr
13-14 E?7? Chemical 'IL'eghnoIogy I TKBE0404_ENy
TKBLlall'Z EN Levente Novak
Laios Nag First half of the semester ) _
14-15 95 Nagy GYTK Seminar Room 1 Unit Operation 111.
E114 TKBG0616_EN
Lecture and Seminar
Mikldés Nagy

15-16 Eng. Department, 012
16-17 Chemical Technology II.

17-18

Seminar
Lajos Nagy
E517




Courses in yellow cells are optional

CONTACTS TO THE LECTURERS

NAME PHONE E-MAIL
Istvan Arpad 22052 arpad.istvan@science.unideb.hu
Attila Bényei 22486 benyei.attila@science.unideb.hu
Péter Buglyo 22305 buglyo@science.unideb.hu
Gyorgy Deak 22452 deak.gyorgy@science.unideb.hu
Attila Géaspar 22843 gaspar@science.unideb.hu
Eva T6th Juhaszné 22474 toth.eva@science.unideb.hu
Jozsef Kalmar 22428 kalmar.jozsef@science.unideb.hu
Akos Kuki 22452 kuki.akos@science.unideb.hu
Lajos Nagy 22452 nagy.lajos@science.unideb.hu
Mikl6s Nagy 22454 miklos.nagy@science.unideb.hu
Noémi Nagy 22263 nagy.noemi@science.unideb.hu
Tibor Nagy 22051 nagy.tibor@science.unideb.hu
Levente Novak 22437 novak.levente@science.unideb.hu
Mihaly Purgel 22314 purgel.mihaly@science.unideb.hu
Zoltan Trécsanyi 11185 zoltan.trocsanyi@science.unideb.hu
Katalin Varnagy 22405 varnagy.katalin@science.unideb.hu




